
Name - Code Berry 11 2009 Mitsubishi Fuso Box Delivery Truck Savings 105.67%
Baseline Miles 1454 9.73 avg mpg Projected Annual Mileage 20,118
With Pods 2481 20.01 avg mpg Projected Annual Savings

Gallons of Fuel (Diesel) 1,015
$3.94 avg per gallon price $$$$ Savings $3,999.64

CO2 Reduction (lbs) 22,729
AeroHance.com

date price per gal $dollar odom fuel fill mi since mileage cumulative cumulative fuel fill average Baseline
gallons miles gallons mpg No Pods

4/20/2018 $3.80 $67.26 316637
4/22/2018 $3.799 $60.71 316805 15.98 168 10.51314 168 15.98 10.51
4/24/2018 $3.799 $56.81 316973 14.953 168 11.2352 336 30.933 10.86
4/26/2018 $3.806 $40.28 317053 10.584 80 7.558579 416 41.517 10.02
4/28/2018 $3.799 $39.93 317180 10.51 127 12.08373 543 52.027 10.44
4/30/2018 $3.799 $46.97 317284 12.365 104 8.410837 647 64.392 10.05

5/1/2018 $3.800 $16.02 317333 4.216 49 11.62239 696 68.608 10.14
5/4/2018 $3.799 $44.83 317426 11.8 93 7.881356 789 80.408 9.81
5/5/2018 $3.899 $91.87 317536 23.562 110 4.668534 899 103.97 8.65
5/7/2018 $3.899 $48.16 317615 12.353 79 6.395208 978 116.323 8.41

5/12/2018 $3.899 $60.41 317929 15.494 314 20.26591 1292 131.817 9.80
5/14/2018 $3.899 $40.73 318018 10.445 89 8.520823 1381 142.262 9.71
5/15/2018 $3.899 $27.98 318091 7.176 73 10.1728 1454 149.438 9.73 avg - baseline

No Pods
$574.70 149.438 $3.85 avg per gallon price

5/22/2018 $3.999 $43.51 318397 10.88 306 28.125 306 10.88 28.13
5/26/2018 $3.999 $39.73 318621 9.934 224 22.54882 530 20.814 25.46

6/4/2018 $3.999 $77.12 319197 19.284 576 29.86932 1106 40.098 27.58
6/8/2018 $3.999 $59.59 319496 14.9 299 20.06711 1405 54.998 25.55

6/14/2018 $3.999 $52.78 319763 13.199 267 20.22881 1672 68.197 24.52
6/17/2018 $4.364 $47.77 319960 10.946 197 17.99744 1869 79.143 23.62
6/20/2018 $3.999 $63.47 320120 15.872 160 10.08065 2029 95.015 21.35
6/28/2018 $3.999 $81.33 320320 20.337 200 9.834292 2229 115.352 19.32
6/30/2018 $3.999 $34.50 320572 8.628 252 29.20723 2481 123.98 20.01 avg - pods

With Pods $416.56 103.166 $4.038 avg per gallon price 105.67% as a percentage

saved during term of test $3.94 avg per gallon price
109.0159 gallons of fuel SAVED!

$429.71 $$$  SAVED!
2442 lbs CO2 reduced during term of test

Projected Annual Savings
1014.687 gallons of fuel

$3,999.64 $$$
22729 lbs CO2
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Each Shape Identifies MPG per Fill Up

2009 Mitsubishi Fuso Box Delivery Truck
Berryman Truck 11

No Pods

Pods

Poly. (No Pods)

Poly. (Pods)


